
Day Date Event Start Time End Time Event information 

Friday 01/24/25 MLK Invitational 3:00 PM 8:30 PM golobos.com

Saturday 01/25/25 MLK Invitational 10:00 AM 4:30 PM golobos.com

Saturday 01/25/25 Open Meet 5:00 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday 01/28/25 Open to the Public 6:00 PM 9:00 PM bring signed waiver

Wednesday 01/29/25 Open to the Public 6:00 PM 9:00 PM bring signed waiver

Friday 01/31/25 UNM Team Open 3:00 PM 9:30 PM golobos.com

Saturday 02/01/25 UNM Team Open 9:30 AM 4:30 PM golobos.com

Saturday 02/01/25 Open Meet 5:00 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday 02/04/25 Open to the Public 6:00 PM 9:00 PM bring signed waiver

Wednesday 02/05/25 Open to the Public 6:00 PM 9:00 PM bring signed waiver

Friday 02/07/25 NM Classic 10:00 AM 8:00 PM golobos.com

Saturday 02/08/25 NM Classic 10:30 AM 4:30 PM golobos.com

Saturday 02/08/25 Open Meet 5:00 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday 02/11/25 Open to the Public 6:00 PM 9:00 PM bring signed waiver

Wednesday 02/12/25 Open to the Public 6:00 PM 9:00 PM bring signed waiver

Thursday 02/13/25 Don Kirby Elite - Practice 9:00 AM 9:00 PM golobos.com

Friday 02/14/25 Don Kirby Elite 11:00 AM 7:45 PM golobos.com

Saturday 02/15/25 11th Annual APD vs. AFR TBD cabq.gov/parksandrecreation

Saturday 02/15/25 Don Kirby Elite 9:00 AM 4:00 PM golobos.com

Saturday 02/15/25 Great Southwest 5:00 PM 10:00 PM
greatsouthwesttreackandf

ieldclassic.com

Thursday 02/20/25
Lone Star Championships Set 

up

Friday 02/21/25 Lone Star Championships 9:00 AM 9:00 PM lonestarconference.org

Saturday 02/22/25 Lone Star Championships 9:00 AM 5:00 PM lonestarconference.org

Wednesday 02/21/25 MWC Championship - Set up  

Thursday 02/27/25 MWC Indoor Championship 10:00 AM 7:00 PM mwc.com

Friday 02/28/25 MWC Indoor Championship 10:00 AM 6:15 PM mwc.com

Saturday 03/01/25 MWC Indoor Championship 9:30 AM 3:00 PM mwc.com
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